Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2024
Amberg

Endergebnis
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Stammanr. Vorname, Name

415125 Herbert Hartl
415014 Reiner SedIimaier
121596 Josef Lotter
121053 Johann Goétz
103071 Werner Pettinger

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren [l m

04.05.2024 08:15:49

Jg. Verein

03.63 Alt Ponholz 1902 e.V
11.61 Alt Ponholz 1902 e.V
08.61 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V.
02.59 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V.
11.63 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

Serien ...

103,1
103,4

103
104,7

103,4
102,9
103,8
101,3

104,2
104,3
102,4

102

1.36-72
Finale
310,7
310,6
309,2
308,0
0,0



